55, Touzi
No.17, J.L. No. 81, Touzi No. 17, In Mouza Chikranda Under
P.S. Chanditala In The District Hooghly Within The Limits Of
Naity Gram Panchayat.

Physical

Rs.
3297601/-
(Rupees

Thirty Two
Lakh Ninety
Seven Thou-

sand Six Hun-
dred One

only)

Rs.
329760.10/-

(Rupees Three
Lakh Twenty

Nine Thousand
Seven Hundred
Sixty and Ten
Paise only)

22-12-2025
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 17-12-2025

(11AM – 4PM)
23-12-2025

(11 AM- 2PM)
1. NIL

The intending bidders/purchasers are advised to visit Secured Creditor Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy himself/her-